44
C
atalogue
 2006
Accessories for
capacitor banks
Current Transformers
  Code Primary A VA Class 1 Cable Ø
 TA200505 50/5 0,5 16 mm
 TA500755 75/5 1,5 16 mm
 TA401005 100/5 5 30 mm
 TA401505 150/5 5 30 mm
 TA402005 200/5 5 30 mm
 TA403005 300/5 10 30 mm
 TA804005 400/5 20 65 mm
 TA805005 500/5 20 65 mm
Bus-Bar
  Code Primary A VA Class 1 Bar
 TA8R0250 250 2,5 80 x 50
 TA8R0500 500 5 80 x 50
 TA8R0750 750 10 100 x 80
 TA8R1000 1000 15 100 x 80
Split-Core
  Code Ratio VA Class 0,5)
 TAS10000 5 + 5 / 5 10 VA
 TAS20000 5 + 5 + 5 / 5 10 VA
Summation Transformers
45
Accessories for
capacitor banks
Three-pole on-load contact breakers for:
2000, 3000, 4000 and 4500 Series
  Code Current Dimensions
  A      B      C
 ITC50400 400 220 x 275 x 121
 ITC50630 630 235 x 275 x 121
 ITC50800 800 290 x 325 x 132
 ITC51000 1000 381 x 441 x 162
 ITC51250 1250 381 x 441 x 162
 ITC51600 1600 441 x 441 x 162
 ITC52500 2500 543 x 532 x 342
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
Tr
an
sf
or
m
er
s
an
d
br
ea
ke
rs